
VAE 

f fast 3HT Ar< T 85/ 2024 

186 

659 

664 

668 

669 

670 

671 

1152 

0.54 

0.04 

0.27 

0.43 

0.19 

0.37 

0.81 

2.65 

rqt, 



yat 675 fiF 12.08.2024 & 4TTT 

qG HeI-836/2023-24 

J HI-4hI gII i0-186, 

H0T 

c 0-659, Thq|-0.54 yhs, c 

T0-664, ch|-0.04 hs, e H0-668, 

7O-669, che|-0.43 hs, e 0-670, he|-0.19 ych, c 

i0-671, hqT-0.37 ychG yd Í3H T0-1152, Vhq|-0.81 yoG T 

fI-IdaR fRerT T HO-186, le HO-659, Rhq|-0.54 

vcos Íc 0664, Vhq|-0.04 yos, e T0-668, VhqT-0.27 Vhs 

c o-669, Hq-0.43 coG, e 10-670, |-0.19 coS, ic 



fotcs hT Government of India, Ministry of coal, Office of the Nominated 

Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi (Constituted under Section 6 of The Coal 
Mines (Special Provisions) Act, 2015) fr T�T (Vesting Order) 
H-NA-104/9/2020-NA fiGo 03.03.2021 GIRT fa TT yf 

f Government of India, Ministry of coal, Office of the Nominated 
Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi (Constituted under Section 6 of The 
Coal Mines (Special Provisions) Act, 2015) fi 3TGT (Vesting 
Order) HT-NA-104/9/2020-NA TH05 03.03.2021 yo-4 y 

Annexure 1 Particulars of the mine Part A-Description of the mine 

Name of Coal Mine 
Coal Field Chakla 

North Karanpura Coalfield 



Latitude 
Longitude 
Villages 
Tehsil/Taluka 
District 
State 

23° 43' 01" N-23° 44' 55" N (Provisional) 

84°47' 11"E- 84° 49' 52" E (Provisional) 

Chakla, Hariyatoli, Nawatoli, Amwatanr, Ambuatanr 

Chandwa 
Latehar 

Jharkhand 

THTS (CMPD) (A Subsidiary of coal India limited/ Public Sector 

undertaking of Govt. of India), Gondwana place, Kanke Road, Ranchi o 

4ais 0HÝK/�tosto/c(993)/E-403607/-12688 fe-1I6 27.08. 

oT Topographical survey, Block Boundary demarcation d DGPS Survey 

of Boundary Pillars fbyt a, fH Table-| ¥ Block Boundary 
iH0cb hr C1 C166 TF Boundary Pillars yd Table-II Bore-hole 

Pillars Geographical/UTM/National Coal Grid 

fsGIST STre faificS RT Block Boundary demarcation ATF 

673 gcpl yTH IT 0-186 |C 10-664, h|-0.04 Vhs 

jo-186 ofe O-668, vH-0.27 yG, yOR-t. 

GUrJdT, iIdER yaico 1000/T0 f-I5 08.11.2021 IRI ZeHII 



GHF 678 qoT YTH gIGI O-186 ile io-1152, ThGI-0.81 

EI O-186, Giie iO-659, roA-0.54 yos yy-7 yo-46 yr 
FH|ch 672, II io186, ois i0664, Thq-0.04 (hg y4a7 

qoo-46 yT HF 673, TcT HO-186, oiic iO-668, VchqT-0.27 yhG 

947 T-46 yR H0F 674, HIGI HO-186, eie iO-669, vhA|-0.43 

qoE y4-7 yo46 4 pH0F 675, qI O-186, ile i0-670, 

Rchq|-0.19 yhG y4-7 yo-46 4R oH0cG 676, gII 0-186, C 
H0-671, h|-0.37 G y47 yo-46 4R hH|F 677 Vq T 

H0-186, c i0-1152, ch|-0.81 hg 447-7 yo-46 4R hHF 

678 3f 

ByR IRTOTÊT BrfH, 1908 gR-49(1)(a) 

ò fagi 3te)qcT ERI qyT T t Government of India, Ministry of 
coal, Office of the Nominated Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi 

(Constituted under Section 6 of The Coal Mines (Special Provisions) Act, 
2015) fMerT 3TGy (Vesting Order) ie-NA-104/9/2020-NA fM0G 
03.03.2021 Chakla Coal Mine H fRUSTco FUg ffE 

yai-6/foyoo(eTHet)-164/16--4091 /IO feics 22.07.2016 



024 

GOvernnment of India, Ministry of coal, Office of the Nominated 

nutiorityY, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi fT 3TCYT (Vesting Order) 

ie-NA-104/9/2020-NA f H0s 03.03.2021 V 3j�T 3cYT0, -qT 

3T-¢q I 0-186. C 0-659, rch-0.54 ycg, iC 

HO-664, rchq|-0.04 ychs, oic o-668, h-0.27 yog, 

HO-669, T-0.43 chs, C O-670, Roq-0.19 yo, lC 

HO-671, ro||-0.37 yoç yd oii io-1152, ToG-0.81 yog ge 

2. BTgr ORAhTT 3etyH, 1908 ôt HR-49(4) 3TGE 



4. AIRYUg HG0# (3144 Aarru) s 2012 3-TG HETH 

EYI0RUT 0 BI, 3ir sr/rg T The Right to fair 

compensation and Transparency in Land Acquisition, Rehabilitation and 

Resettlement Act, 2013 Td qet HeeT 3TefH 3"T 9T 

5. tHei RusTet gUgTs fofAtE gINI Jharkhand Rehabilitation & 
Resettlement Policy q HHYH4Y qR HROR GIRI tG rt 

7. BeATyr RTGIÊT 3fqH, 1908 NI 49(3) 3TtE 
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